Contrinex 14mm [0.55 in] Resolution Extended Slim Safety Light Curtains Selection Chart (Sender/Receiver Pair)
Part Number Price Description
Protecteive
Height (Hs)
mm [in]
Total
Height (Ht )
mm [in]
Number
of
Beams
Current
Consumption
(mA max)
Response
Time
(ms)
MTTFd
(years)
DCavg
(%)
Weight
g [lb]
YBES-14K4-0170-P012 $-04l3y: Sender/Receiver Pair 170 [6.69] 170 [6.69] 16 30 (S), 35 (R) 9.6 2780 96.99 300 [0.66]
YBES-14K4-0330-P012 $-04l3z: Sender/Receiver Pair 330 [12.99] 330 [12.99] 32 30 (S), 35 (R) 13.2 2364 97.29 520 [1.14]
YBES-14K4-0490-P012 $;-04l3]: Sender/Receiver Pair 490 [19.29] 490 [19.29] 48 30 (S), 35 (R) 16.8 2055 97.52 740 [1.63]
YBES-14K4-0650-P012 $;;-004l3[: Sender/Receiver Pair 650 [25.59] 650 [25.59] 64 30 (S), 35 (R) 20.4 1818 97.69 980 [2.16]
YBES-14K4-0810-P012 $;-004l3_: Sender/Receiver Pair 810 [31.89] 810 [31.89] 80 30 (S), 35 (R) 24 1630 97.82 1200 [2.65]
YBES-14K4-0970-P012 $;-004l3s: Sender/Receiver Pair 970 [38.19] 970 [38.19] 96 30 (S), 35 (R) 27.6 1477 97.93 1420 [3.13]
YBES-14K4-1130-P012 $;;-004l3t: Sender/Receiver Pair 1130 [44.49] 1130 [44.49] 112 30 (S), 35 (R) 31.2 1351 98.02 1640 [3.62]
YBES-14K4-1290-P012 $;-004l3u: Sender/Receiver Pair 1290 [50.79] 1290 [50.79] 128 30 (S), 35 (R) 34.8 1244 98.10 1860 [4.10]
Dimensions
mm [in]
(Hs), (Ht) 0.3M [0.98FT]
TYPICAL